Paragon Star Ordinance & Resolution Log

7695	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE DEVELOPMENT STRUCTURE AGREEMENT BETWEEN PARAGON STAR, LLC, AND THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI, FOR THE SPORTS AND ENTERTAINMENT COMPLEX AT VIEW HIGH DRIVE AND I-470.	9/3/15
7762	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE PETITION FOR AND ESTABLISHING THE I-470 AND VIEW HIGH COMMUNITY IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT	12/03/15
7833	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE I-470 AND VIEW HIGH TAX INCREMENT FINANCING PLAN, ESTABLISHING A REDEVELOPMENT AREA AND DESIGNATING THE REDEVELOPMENT AREA AS A BLIGHTED.	3/10/16
16-07	A RESOLUTION OF SUPPORT TO THE I-470 AND VIEW HIGH COMMUNITY IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT TO SUBMIT AN APPLICATION FOR FUNDING FROM THE STATE OF MISSOURI UNDER THE STATE AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT CONVENTION, SPORTS FACILITY, MEETING AND TOURISM ACT OF 1989 TO SUPPORT THE DEVELOPMENT OF PARAGON STAR	4/14/16
7961	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, THE I-470 AND 350 TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AND PARAGON STAR, LLC.	9/1/16
7987	AN ORDINANCE GRANTING A CHANGE IN ZONING CLASSIFICATION FROM AG AND CP-2 TO PMIX ON APPROXIMATELY 120 ACRES LOCATED AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF NE VIEW HIGH DRIVE AND I-470 AND APPROVING A PRELIMINARY DEVELOPMENT PLAN FOR PARAGON STAR, ALL IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE NO. 5209 FOR THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI.	10/06/16
8003	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE TAX INCREMENT FINANCING REDEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT AND PARAGON STAR, LLC, FOR THE I-470 AND VIEW HIGH TAX INCREMENT FINANCING.	10/20/16
8004	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING REAL ESTATE AGREEMENTS FOR THE TRANSFER OF CITY PROPERTY FOR THE I-470 AND VIEW HIGH TAX INCREMENT FINANCING PLAN.	10/20/16
8042	AN ORDINANCE APPOINTING A MEMBER TO THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE SOUTHWEST I-470 TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT.	12/08/16

8112	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, THE SOUTHWEST I-470 TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT, THE I-470 AND VIEW HIGH COMMUNITY IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT AND PARAGON STAR, LLC.	3/9/17
8113	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, THE I-470 AND VIEW HIGH COMMUNITY IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT AND PARAGON STAR, LLC.	3/9/17
18-01	A RESOLUTION SUPPORTING THE FORMATION OF THE I-470 WESTERN GATEWAY TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT.	1/18/18
18-07	A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO APPOINT SUCCESSOR DIRECTORS TO THE I-470 AND VIEW HIGH COMMUNITY IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT.	5/17/18
18-13	A RESOLUTION APPROVING THE APPOINTMENT OF A DIRECTOR TO THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE I-470 WESTERN GATEWAY TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT.	8/23/18
8454	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING A REAL ESTATE AGREEMENT FOR THE TRANSFER OF CITY PROPERTY FOR THE I-470 AND VIEW HIGH TAX INCREMENT FINANCING PLAN.	9/6/18
18-14	A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO APPOINT SUCCESSOR DIRECTORS TO THE I-470 AND VIEW HIGH COMMUNITY IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT	9/16/18
19-08	A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO APPOINT A MEMBER TO THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE SOUTHWEST I-470 TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT TO REPLACE CONRAD LAMB.	6/4/19
8644	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING A PRELIMINARY DEVELOPMENT PLAN LOCATED GENERALLY AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF NW VIEW HIGH DR. AND I-470 HWY IN DISTRICT PMIX, PROPOSED PARAGON STAR VILLAGE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF CHAPTER 33, THE UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE OF LEE'S SUMMIT CODE OF ORDINANCES, FOR THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI.	6/11/19
8909	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING A DEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT BETWEEN PARAGON STAR, LLC, AND THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI, FOR THE PARAGON STAR PROJECT.	7/14/20

8946	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE FIRST AMENDMENT TO THE PARAGON STAR INCREMENT FINANCING PLAN.	9/8/20
9047	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE AMENDED AND RESTATED DEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT BETWEEN PARAGON STAR, LLC, AND THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI, FOR THE PARAGON STAR PROJECT.	1/5/21
9146	AN ORDINANCE ACCEPTING FINAL PLAT ENTITLED PARAGON STAR, 1ST PLAT, LOTS 1-4 AND TRACTS A-G, AS A SUBDIVISION TO THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI.	5/3/21
9147	AN ORDINANCE ACCEPTING FINAL PLAT ENTITLED PARAGON STAR, 2ND PLAT, LOTS 9, 10, 14, 16 AND 20, AS A SUBDIVISION TO THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI.	5/3/21
9234	AN ORDINANCE DETERMINING THE ADVISABILITY OF THE PARAGON STAR SPORTS COMPLEX PROJECT AND ORDERING THE CREATION OF A NEIGHBORHOOD IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT FOR THE PROJECT IN LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI.	9/7/21
9235	AN ORDINANCE ORDERING AN ASSESSMENT ROLL TO BE PREPARED AND A HEARING TO BE HELD ON PROPOSED ASSESSMENTS FOR THE PARAGON STAR SPORTS COMPLEX IN LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI.	9/7/21
9255	AN ORDINANCE ORDERING THE PARAGON STAR SPORTS COMPLEX PROJECT IMPROVEMENTS TO BE MADE FOR THE PARAGON STAR NEIGHBORHOOD IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT AND AUTHORIZING FINANCING BE OBTAINED FOR THE PROJECT.	10/5/21
8275	AN ORDINANCE ACCEPTING FINAL PLAT ENTITLED PARAGON STAR, 4th PLAT, LOTS 5, 6, 7A - 7C, and 8, AS A SUBDIVISION TO THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI.	11/2/21